Plan Group Period

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

RY

1 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

2 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

3 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

4 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

5 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

6 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

7 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

8 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

9 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1

$45,214.00
$1,732.34
$173.24
$23.10

$46,323.00
$1,774.83
$177.49
$23.67

$49,682.00
$1,903.53
$190.36
$25.39

$52,630.00
$2,016.48
$201.65
$26.89

$73,768.00
$2,826.37
$282.64
$37.69

$76,308.00
$2,923.68
$292.37
$38.99

$79,003.00
$3,026.94
$302.70
$40.36

$81,814.00
$3,134.64
$313.47
$41.80

$84,771.00
$3,247.94
$324.80
$43.31

Step 2

$46,502.00
$1,781.69
$178.17
$23.76

$47,852.00
$1,833.41
$183.35
$24.45

$51,340.00
$1,967.05
$196.71
$26.23

$54,351.00
$2,082.42
$208.25
$27.77

$76,057.00
$2,914.07
$291.41
$38.86

$78,658.00
$3,013.72
$301.38
$40.19

$81,424.00
$3,119.70
$311.97
$41.60

$84,293.00
$3,229.62
$322.97
$43.07

$87,307.00
$3,345.10
$334.51
$44.61

Step 3

$47,786.00
$1,830.89
$183.09
$24.42

$49,377.00
$1,891.84
$189.19
$25.23

$52,995.00
$2,030.46
$203.05
$27.08

$56,066.00
$2,148.13
$214.82
$28.65

$78,341.00
$3,001.58
$300.16
$40.03

$81,010.00
$3,103.84
$310.39
$41.39

$83,843.00
$3,212.38
$321.24
$42.84

$86,770.00
$3,324.53
$332.46
$44.33

$89,856.00
$3,442.76
$344.28
$45.91
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Step 4

$49,075.00
$1,880.27
$188.03
$25.08

$50,902.00
$1,950.27
$195.03
$26.01

$54,658.00
$2,094.18
$209.42
$27.93

$57,785.00
$2,213.99
$221.40
$29.52

$80,634.00
$3,089.43
$308.95
$41.20

$83,368.00
$3,194.18
$319.42
$42.59

$86,261.00
$3,305.02
$330.51
$44.07

$89,249.00
$3,419.51
$341.96
$45.60

$92,396.00
$3,540.08
$354.01
$47.21

Step 5

$50,362.00
$1,929.58
$192.96
$25.73

$52,428.00
$2,008.74
$200.88
$26.79

$56,312.00
$2,157.55
$215.76
$28.77

$59,504.00
$2,279.85
$227.99
$30.40

$82,923.00
$3,177.13
$317.72
$42.37

$85,717.00
$3,284.18
$328.42
$43.79

$88,675.00
$3,397.51
$339.76
$45.31

$91,725.00
$3,514.37
$351.44
$46.86

$94,942.00
$3,637.63
$363.77
$48.51

Step 6

$51,647.00
$1,978.82
$197.89
$26.39

$53,958.00
$2,067.36
$206.74
$27.57

$57,968.00
$2,221.00
$222.10
$29.62

$61,225.00
$2,345.79
$234.58
$31.28

$85,210.00
$3,264.76
$326.48
$43.54

$88,075.00
$3,374.53
$337.46
$45.00

$91,097.00
$3,490.31
$349.04
$46.54

$94,207.00
$3,609.47
$360.95
$48.13

$97,482.00
$3,734.95
$373.50
$49.80

Step 7

$52,928.00
$2,027.90
$202.79
$27.04

$55,483.00
$2,125.79
$212.58
$28.35

$59,625.00
$2,284.49
$228.45
$30.46

$62,938.00
$2,411.42
$241.15
$32.16

$87,508.00
$3,352.80
$335.28
$44.71

$90,425.00
$3,464.56
$346.46
$46.20

$93,508.00
$3,582.69
$358.27
$47.77

$96,685.00
$3,704.41
$370.45
$49.40

$100,025.00
$3,832.38
$383.24
$51.10
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Plan Group Period

RY 10 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

RY 11 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

RY 12 Annual
Bi-Wk
Daily
Hourly

Step 1

$87,844.00
$3,365.68
$336.57
$44.88

$91,027.00
$3,487.63
$348.77
$46.51

$94,369.00
$3,615.68
$361.57
$48.21

Step 2

$90,456.00
$3,465.75
$346.58
$46.21

$93,698.00
$3,589.97
$359.00
$47.87

$97,105.00
$3,720.50
$372.05
$49.61

Step 3

$93,064.00
$3,565.68
$356.57
$47.55

$96,373.00
$3,692.46
$369.25
$49.24

$99,843.00
$3,825.41
$382.55
$51.01
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Step 4

$95,678.00
$3,665.83
$366.59
$48.88

$99,047.00
$3,794.91
$379.50
$50.60

$102,577.00
$3,930.16
$393.02
$52.41

Step 5

$98,291.00
$3,765.94
$376.60
$50.22

$101,718.00
$3,897.25
$389.73
$51.97

$105,319.00
$4,035.22
$403.53
$53.81

Step 6

$100,904.00
$3,866.06
$386.61
$51.55

$104,397.00
$3,999.89
$399.99
$53.34

$108,053.00
$4,139.97
$414.00
$55.20

Step 7

$103,518.00
$3,966.21
$396.63
$52.89

$107,072.00
$4,102.38
$410.24
$54.70

$110,788.00
$4,244.76
$424.48
$56.60
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